RSVP Overview

WWF provides:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Technical assistance

Trainings and educational opportunities
Cost-share to implementranch plans
Monitoring to adapt managementover time
Facilitation of peer-to-peerlearning network

Ranch agrees to:

1.

2.
3.
4

No conversion of grasslands for 10 years
Develop a grazing management plan
Baseline, year 2, year 3 monitoring

Training in four main categories: monitoring, ranching
for wildlife, financial planning, grazing management.




2021 RSVP timeline
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Begin development of grazing plans with enrolled producers and identification of
potential cost-share projects.
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